

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Name of work: MMSY (AWSESH)					
- MDB BRRP2-52- m43affarpr					
BASTI-1					
2. NH 722 to Chako					
Chakra Jager Tola					
2. Name of the Agency & Address					
Rajnish Kumar, Vill- Gahilo,					
Post- Jaitpur PS. Saraiya					
Dist. m43affarpr					
3. Agreement no: SBD/15/2023-24					

4. Approval of date: 21.01.2024
 5. Date of work order: 14.03.2024
 6. Date of completion: 13.03.2025

— Record Entry —

Item ① setting out to construction of Reference & working benchmark = 2 nos & 5 m
 — alu — EIR
 Qty = 1.188 km

② construction of Reference
 2 pillars = 78 nos
 — alu — EIR
 Qty = 1.188 km

③ clearing & grubbing
 3 road land alu
 18 km $30.0 \times 3.0 = 90.0 \text{ m}^2$
 Continuation
 C.O. Qty = 90.0 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(56) Rumble strips provision of 15mm rumble strips covered with mass bituminous carpet - du E/F					
					$2 \times 0.25 \times 3.75 \times 15.0 = 28.125 \text{ m}^2$
(57) Rumble strips providing and laying of hot applied thermu- plastic compound 25mm thick - du E/F					
					$2 \times 0.25 \times 3.75 \times 15.0 = 28.125 \text{ m}^2$
(58) Planting of trees and their maintenance - du - E/F					
(59) Laying brick sloping layer on prepared subgrade with brick on end edging - du E/F					
					$2 \times 20 \times 30.0 \times 0.50 = 600.0$
					$2 \times 23.0 \times 0.50 = 23.0$
					$\text{Qty} = 623.0 \text{ m}^2$
<i>For</i> 21.06.2024 J B					
<i>Mumai</i> 21/6/24 A E					

First & Final Bill

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① setting out - ① construction of Reference & working benchmark = 2 nos 25 m. du-EPR					
Qty = 7.188 KM vide TMB page ①					
Item No. ①					
@ Rs 4881 = 21/km — Rs 5799 =					
② ① construction of Reference pillars — du-EPR					
Qty = 1.188 KM vide TMB page ①					
Item No. ②					
@ Rs 2262 = 84/km — Rs 2688 =					
③ clearing and grubbing road land — du-EPR					
Qty = 0.36 Hectare vide TMB page ② &					
Item No. ③					
@ Rs 75573 = 34/Hectare — Rs 27206 =					
④ Excavation for road way in soil using manual means					
Qty = 106.06 m ³ vide TMB page ③					
Item No. ④					
@ Rs 186 = 85/m ³ — Rs 19817 =					

C.O. Rs 55510 =

Continuation

P.T.O.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F.R 9005188=00
(52) Planting of trees (w)					
(53) etc. main for 10					
for one year - double					
Qty = 28.0 nos					
					TMB P(28)R
					Item No (58)
@ Rs 1251 = 280/each					R 35035=00
					(14) R 9060223=00
Add 1% Labourers					R 90602=00
Add 18% GST					R 1630840=00
Add 10% Seigniorage					R 120000=00
fee					
					10901665=00

Less 21.0% below from scheduled rate R 2289350=00

R 8612315=00

Ram S
21.06.2024
J.B

Aruna
21/6/24
A.E